FSKBH-Bowling

Start :

Bane
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N/A Lordag d. 25 Februar 2017 kl. 15,45

Del.

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Spiller

TROELS SCHMIDT

GERT NIELSEN

LARS KLOKKEDAL

OLE GLERUP

ERIC LANDGREEN
MIKAEL K.HELT

LEIF MAKHOLM

BENTE MAKHOLM
SUSANNE S. LANDGREEN
ANNETTE CHRISTIANSEN
BJARNE ELSBORG

JAN BROGAARD
GRETHE AGGERGAARD
CLAUS CHRISTENSEN

Udskrevet :

Klubnavn

BOWLINGSHOPPEN
BOWLINGSHOPPEN
DANSKE BANK
DANSKE BANK
PFA

DANSKE BANK
ENKELTMEDLEM
AH 76

DANICA

D.S.B. KBH.
ENKELTMEDLEM
COOP IDRAET
DANSKE BANK
COOP IDRAT

04-02-17

Licensnr.

664-003
664-021
033-035
033-045
103-003
033-041
999-041
154-002
495-002
024-024
999-131
006-017
033-014
006-029

Startliste - Unionsmesterskabet

Holdnr.
10

10

3
3
4
4
101
101

105
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Raekke

. Division
. Division
. Division
. Division
. Division
. Division
. Division
. Division
. Division
. Division
. Division
. Division
. Division
. Division

Side : 1



